Product datasheet
Characteristics

LV429318

Escutcheon - IP40 - for ammeter - for Vigi

a{ Green
O Premium”

Main

Range of product

INV100...250
NSX100...250
INS320...630
NSX400...630
INS250
INV320...630

Product or component type

Accessory / separate part category

Escutcheon

Insulation accessory

Range compatibility

Compact INV
Compact INS
Compact NSX

Environment

IP degree of protection

Offer Sustainability

IP40 conforming to IEC 60529

Sustainable offer status

Green Premium product

EU RoHS Directive

Pro-active compliance (Product out of EU RoHS legal scope)
EU RoHS Declaration

Mercury free

RoHS exemption information

Yes

Yes

China RoHS Regulation

China RoHS declaration
Product out of China RoHS scope. Substance declaration for your information

Environmental Disclosure

Circularity Profile

Product Environmental Profile

No need of specific recycling operations

Contractual warranty

Warranty

18 months

Jan 26, 2020
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Disclaimer: This documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitability or reliability of these products for specific user applications
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