



Main

Range of product	INV100...250 NSX100...250 INS320...630 NSX400...630 INS250 INV320...630
Product or component type	Escutcheon
Accessory / separate part category	Insulation accessory
Range compatibility	Compact INV Compact INS Compact NSX

Environment

IP degree of protection	IP40 conforming to IEC 60529
-------------------------	------------------------------

Offer Sustainability

Sustainable offer status	Green Premium product
EU RoHS Directive	Pro-active compliance (Product out of EU RoHS legal scope) EU RoHS Declaration
Mercury free	Yes
RoHS exemption information	Yes
China RoHS Regulation	China RoHS declaration Product out of China RoHS scope. Substance declaration for your information
Environmental Disclosure	Product Environmental Profile
Circularity Profile	No need of specific recycling operations

Contractual warranty

Warranty	18 months
----------	-----------

Disclaimer: This documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitability or reliability of these products for specific user applications.